
End of Year Dates 
Mrs. Bischof’s Class 

 
MAY: 
Tuesday, May 1: Writing Celebration 8:20-9:20 
Thursday, May 3: Early Release 
Friday, May 4: Cabot Sprit Day 
Monday, May 7th: Math MCAS 
Tuesday, May 8: Math MCAS 
Monday, May 14: Field Trip to Durant Kenrick House 8:45-11:00 
Tuesday, May 15: Recorder Concert 11:10-11:45 
Monday, May 28: No School 
 
 
JUNE: 
Friday, June 1: Cabot Spirit Day 
Tuesday, June 5:  Color Day 
Friday, June 8: Wax Museum 9:00-10:00 
Wednesday, June 13: 3rd grade picnic 12:50-2:50 
Monday, June 18-Friday, June 22: Spirit Week 
Friday, June 22: Last day of school (early release at 12:00) 
 
 


